Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PROMAT BENCH GRINDER DISC
DM300XW40X76 MM 80 SHAPE A WITH
RECESS 125 X 19 MM ALUMINIUM
OXIDE
SKU: 4015448484554
Bench grinder disc dm300xW40x76 mm 80
shape A with recess 125 x 19 mm aluminium
oxide
Categories: Bench grinder discs, Grinding
discs and accessories
Product Features: Ø: 300 mm
Bore: 76 mm
Granulation: 80
Width: 40 mm
Material qualification INOX stainless steel:
Very suitable
Abrasive: Aluminium oxide
Material qualification steel: Somewhat
suitable
Brand: PROM
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Bench grinder disc dm300xW40x76
mm 80 shape A with recess 125 x 19 mm
aluminium oxide |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For use on workshop grinding machines
- Suitable for wet and dry grinding
- High grade corundum (aluminium oxide) white For machining SS and HSS steels as well as for
unhardened, hardened, alloyed, nitrided and rust-free steels Further technical information:
- Colour: white 4000 842 056 with recess 125 x 19 mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
about the product can be found on our website.